SUPERCAPACITOR-BASED CURRENT SOURCE
ITI
SPECIAL PURPOSE
+7 (34147) 4-25-01
EVAYA.673851.001 TU
Commercially produced modules. Available to order.
MAIN PARAMETERS
Name Value
Rated voltage, V 16; 32; 48
Rated capacitance, F 18.3 … 550
Capacitance tolerance (25°C, 50 Hz), % ±20
Maximum operating temperature Tenv, °C +65
Minimal operating temperature Tenv, °C -60
GENERAL VIEW DRAWING
Version 0 Version 1 & 2
OVERALL DIMENSIONS AND MASS OF SUPERCAPACITOR MODULES ITI
Name Rated voltage, V Rated capacitance, F
Dimensions, mm
Version Mass, kg
L±3 W±3 H±3
ITI16C 16 55 346 175 199 0,1,2 10
ITI16C 16 78.3 346 175 219 0,1,2 10
ITI16C 16 113.3 311 240 275 0,1,2 16
ITI16C 16 166.7 311 240 275 0,1,2 18
ITI16C 16 250 311 240 275 0,1,2 19
ITI16C 16 366.7 311 240 275 0,1,2 19
ITI16C 16 550 311 240 313 0,1,2 20
ITI16C 16 783 311 240 378 0,1,2 22.5
ITI16H 16 550 400 298 260 0 20
ITI16H 16 783 400 338 260 0 24
ITI32C 32 27.5 346 310 199 0,1,2 20
ITI32C 32 39.2 346 310 219 0,1,2 20
ITI32C 32 56.7 451 300 275 0,1,2 26
ITI32C 32 83.3 451 300 275 0,1,2 26
ITI32C 32 125 451 300 275 0,1,2 28
ITI32C 32 183.3 451 300 275 0,1,2 28
ITI32C 32 275 451 300 313 0,1,2 30
ITI32C 32 391 451 300 378 0,1,2 35
ITI32H 32 275 400 298 404 0 25
ITI32H 32 391 400 338 404 0 30
ITI48C 48 18.3 451 340 199 0,1,2 25
ITI48C 48 26.1 451 340 219 0,1,2 25
ITI48C 48 37.8 654 302 275 0,1,2 34
ITI48C 48 55.6 654 302 275 0,1,2 34
ITI48C 48 83.3 654 302 275 0,1,2 37
ITI48C 48 122.2 654 302 275 0,1,2 37
ITI48C 48 183.3 654 302 313 0,1,2 40
ITI48C 48 261 654 302 378 0,1,2 47
ITI48H 48 183.3 400 298 557 0 27
ITI48H 48 261 400 338 557 0 35
ITI MODULES ELECTRIC PARAMETERS VALUES
Name Rated
voltage, V